Made in IRELAND
The Kent KPD185/153/110 Parapet Drain also known as the Kent Scupper Drain is an ideal product
for secondary drainage points on pitched roofs. The scupper drain comes complete with a flush
stainless steel grate and a 110mm outlet as standard. The grate is slotted with 6mm wide slots to
ensure excellent water ingress while ensuring leaves and debris do not enter the gully.
Product Code  Height  Length Depth Outlet
KD185/153/110 153mm 185mm 177mm 110mm
KENT STAINLESS: DRAINS–KPD185/153/110
Specify: Kent KPD185/153/110 parapet
drain; 185mm long; grade 304 stainless
steel; complete with polished grating.
Stainless Steel Parapet Drain
Features
• Low cost
• Stainless steel body
• Polished stainless steel flush grate
BS EN1253 Loading Class H1,5
(BS EN1253 Gullies & Buildings)